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General information about company

Scrip code 538734

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE016Q01014

Name of the company

Ceinsys Tech Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\iumbefr of V(')t.ing Il{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopai d | pai d—}lllp shares sl?ares 51 9% of total no. of | €258 of securities (1X)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, op Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | jacs eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 7466285 7466285 | 67.16 7466285 7466285 | 67.16
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 373 3650800 3650800 |[32.84 3650800 3650800 |32.84
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 379 11117085 11117085 | 100 11117085 11117085 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa L
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X)As |No.|total | total
X) h 0.(a) | gp
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 67.16 825000 | 11.05 | 7466285
Promoter
Group
B) Public 32.84 3650800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 825000 [ 7.42 | 11117085
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf ;f}?;:ésnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pe}id paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (1) (11D shares equity Re(l:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre vy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtiIlg
™) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3759285 3759285 |33.82 3759285 3759285 |33.82
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 3707000 3707000 |33.35 3707000 3707000 |33.35
(specify)
(SZ;’('IT)O‘M 6 7466285 7466285 | 67.16 7466285 7466285 | 67.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 7466285 7466285 |67.16 7466285 7466285 |67.16
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 355 382828 382828 |3.44 382828 382828 |3.44
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 343783 343783 | 3.09 343783 343783 | 3.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 42 2924189 2924189 |26.3 2924189 2924189 |26.3
(specify)
(S];‘;’(%T)O‘al 373 3650800 3650800 |32.84 3650800 3650800 | 32.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 373 3650800 3650800 |32.84 3650800 3650800 |32.84
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBIC2) 379 11117085 11117085 | 100 11117085 11117085 | 100
Total 379 11117085 11117085 | 100 11117085 11117085 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying . ) convertible equity shares
. Underlying | convertible - Asa :
Sr. Outstanding - - securities (as a % of held in
- Outstanding | securities and . % 0 As a % of total L
convertible percentage of diluted 1 S a /o ol total | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of : _ | No. |tota N Sh held
securities . .. | share capital) (XI)= Sh 0.(a) ares he form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) o (@) ares b
X) @ (VID+(X) As a % of held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 33.82 0 0 3759285
(©)] 33.35 825000 | 22.26 3707000
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 67.16 825000 | 11.05 7466285
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 67.16 825000 | 11.05 7466285
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.44 382828
(a(ii)) 3.09 343783
(e) 26.3 2924189
Sub-Total (B) 32.84 3650800
3
Total Public
Shareholding
32.84 3650800
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 11117085
Total
(A1B+C) 100 825000 | 7.42 11117085
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

This is to inform you that Honble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench, vide its
order dated 7th November, 2019 approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of AKS Infradevelopers Private
Limited and SMG International Private Limited (Public Shareholders of the company) with Raghav
Infradevelopers and Builders Private Limited (Promoter Company) becoming effective from 13th
December, 2019. The aggregate shareholding of the promoter and promoter group, post amalgamation
stands increased at 90.53% as compared to previous promoter and promoter group shareholding of
67.16%. However, transfer of shares are yet to be reflected in the RTA records.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMEER DATTATRAYA
MEGHE

SAGAR DATTATRAYA
MEGHE

DEVIKA SAGAR
MEGHE

VRINDA SAMEER
MEGHE

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABYPM6076B

ABYPM6079Q

ACPPM6520]

AFUPM4185R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.61

6.28

6.27

33.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

Class eg:y

Total

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.65

10.61

6.28

6.27

33.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.61

6.28

6.27

33.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHAV INFRADEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS

PRIVATE LIMITED

SMG HOSPITALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCR6908B

AAJCS9925N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2343000

1364000

3707000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

2343000

1364000

3707000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.08

12.27

33.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2343000

1364000

3707000

Class eg:y

Total

2343000

1364000

3707000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.08

12.27

33.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.08

12.27

33.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

825000

825000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

35.21

22.26
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2343000

SHP-30.06.2020.html
1364000

3707000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKS
INFRADEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SMG
INTERNATIONAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

TREBLE TRADING
AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY PVT LTD.

PAN (II)

AAFCA9787]

AAKCS2938N

AACCTO0487B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

11

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1276000

1322200

275000

4537

33179

8843

2877630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1276000

1322200

275000

4537

33179

8843

2877630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.89

2.47

0.04

0.3

0.08

25.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1276000

1322200

275000

4537

33179

8843

2877630

Class eg:y

Total

1276000

1322200

275000

4537

33179

8843

2877630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.48

11.89

2.47

0.04

0.3

0.08

25.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.89

2.47

0.04

0.3

0.08

25.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1276000

1322200

SHP-30.06.2020.html
275000

4537

33179

8843

2877630

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 42

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2924189
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2924189
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 263
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2924189

Class eg:y

Total 2924189

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 26.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2924189
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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