General information about company						
Scrip code	538734					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE016Q01014					
Name of the company	Ceinsys Tech Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se			nts held in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)	/) Rights	Total as a				
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7466285			7466285	67.16	7466285		7466285	67.16	
(B)	Public	373	3650800			3650800	32.84	3650800		3650800	32.84	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	379	11117085			11117085	100	11117085		11117085	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category	Category	Shares Underlying Sl	No. of Shares	Underlying Outstanding convertible% assuming full conversion of convertible securi (as a percentage diluted share capi 	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.16			825000	11.05	7466285
(B)	Public				32.84					3650800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			825000	7.42	11117085

ſ

1	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter :	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3759285			3759285	33.82	3759285		3759285	33.82
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3707000			3707000	33.35	3707000		3707000	33.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7466285			7466285	67.16	7466285		7466285	67.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	7466285			7466285	67.16	7466285		7466285	67.16
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	323	382828			382828	3.44	382828		382828	3.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	343783			343783	3.09	343783		343783	3.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	42	2924189			2924189	26.3	2924189		2924189	26.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		373	3650800			3650800	32.84	3650800		3650800	32.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		373	3650800			3650800	32.84	3650800		3650800	32.84
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non 1	Public sharehold	ler	-	-	•
Total (A+B+C2)		379	11117085			11117085	100	11117085		11117085	100
Total (A+B+C)		379	11117085			11117085	100	11117085		11117085	100

٦

Г

Т	able II - Sta	atement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern of t	he P	romote	r and P	romoter Gro	սթ	
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pledged	of Shares or otherwise ered (XIII)	Number of	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ad share capital) (XD=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Sta	le II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				33.82			0	0	3759285	
(d)				33.35			825000	22.26	3707000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.16			825000	11.05	7466285	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+ $(A)(2)$				67.16			825000	11.05	7466285	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public sha	areho	lder	•			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				3.44					382828	
(a(ii))				3.09					343783	
(e)				26.3					2924189	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.84					3650800	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				32.84					3650800	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pu	olic share	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11117085	
Total (A+B+C)				100			825000	7.42	11117085	
Disclosure of r	notes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)		

٦

	Text Block
Textual Information()	This is to inform you that Honble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench, vide its order dated 7th November, 2019 approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of AKS Infradevelopers Private Limited and SMG International Private Limited (Public Shareholders of the company) with Raghav Infradevelopers and Builders Private Limited (Promoter Company) becoming effective from 13th December, 2019. The aggregate shareholding of the promoter and promoter group, post amalgamation stands increased at 90.53% as compared to previous promoter and promoter group shareholding of 67.16%. However, transfer of shares are yet to be reflected in the RTA records.

	Ι	ndividuals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMEER DATTATRAYA MEGHE	SAGAR DATTATRAYA MEGHE	DEVIKA SAGAR MEGHE	VRINDA SAMEER MEGHE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABYPM6076B	ABYPM6079Q	ACPPM6520J	AFUPM4185R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.61	6.28	6.27	33.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	1		1
Class eg:X	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
Class eg:y					
Total	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.65	10.61	6.28	6.27	33.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.61	6.28	6.27	33.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285

ł

٦

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Any Other (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGHAV INFRADEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SMG HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCR6908B	AAJCS9925N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2343000	1364000	3707000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2343000	1364000	3707000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.08	12.27	33.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2343000	1364000	3707000
Class eg:y			
Total	2343000	1364000	3707000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.08	12.27	33.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.08	12.27	33.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	825000	0	825000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	35.21	0	22.26

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2343000	1364000	3707000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Otl	ner (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKS INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SMG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	TREBLE TRADING AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT LTD.				
PAN (II)	AAFCA9787J	AAKCS2938N	AACCT0487B				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	11	21	5	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1276000	1322200	275000	4537	33179	8843	2877630
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1276000	1322200	275000	4537	33179	8843	2877630
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.89	2.47	0.04	0.3	0.08	25.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1276000	1322200	275000	4537	33179	8843	2877630
Class eg:y							
Total	1276000	1322200	275000	4537	33179	8843	2877630
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.48	11.89	2.47	0.04	0.3	0.08	25.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.89	2.47	0.04	0.3	0.08	25.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

SHP-30.06.2020.html

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1276000	1322200	275000	4537	33179	8843	2877630	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	42				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2924189				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2924189				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.3				
Number of Voting	Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2924189				
Class eg:y					
Total	2924189				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.3				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.3				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2924189				

Reason for not providing PAI providing PAN Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence